
Check it Out –Timeline  

Clinical Commissioning Group 

Children and young people engagement through Hampton Trust  

1. Friday 12th December 2014 - Meeting at Carisbrooke College to recruit 

volunteers 

 

2. Monday 12th Jan 2015 - Attended South East Hub Meeting to raise 

awareness and to recruit volunteers.  

 

3. Wednesday 14th Jan 2015 - Attended the Outreach forum to raise 

awareness 

 

4. Thursday 15th Jan 2015 - Attended South Wight Hub Meeting to raise 

awareness and to recruit volunteers. 

 

5. Friday 23rd Jan 2015 - Meeting at Carisbrooke College to arrange volunteer 

recruitment  

 

6. Thursday 12th Feb 2015 - Meeting at Medina College to recruit volunteers 

 

7. Tuesday 24th Feb 2015 - Sent a 'Check it Out' awareness presentation to 

every school. Medina College and Ryde Academy have delivered this to form 

classes and Carisbrooke College have used it in assembly  

 

8. Friday 27th February 2015 - Check it Out Forum Meeting at Eco Centre and 

Attended the Snap disco to raise awareness (presentation board) 

 

9. Tuesday 3rd March 2015 - Attended Carisbrooke College for a forum meeting 

 

10. Thursday 17th March - Presentation at Sandown Bay Academy 6TH Form 

assembly to recruit volunteers and raise awareness 

 



11. 19th March - Volunteer meeting at Medina College 

 

12. 24th March - Attended Ryde Academy year 9 option evening (presentation 

board to raise awareness and recruit volunteers) 

Facebook competition setup and advertised across all schools 

 


